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PUMA CUSTOM ON FIELD PUMA CUSTOM ON FIELD

PUMA UNDER SHORT

PUMA NETBALL SINGLET

PUMA NETBALL SKORT

NET1902 NET1905 NET2103
Full sublimated polyester / spandex razor back singlet Fully sublimated polyester / spandex skort designed for Fully sublimated polyester short designed in club
designed for play and training. comfort, fit and performance. colours to be worn under the netball dress.
SIZE: WOMENS 8-24 SIZE: WOMENS 8-24 SIZE: WOMENS 8-24
YOUTH 116-176 YOUTH 116-176 YOUTH 116-176
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PUMA PRO ELITE NETBALL DRESS PUMA ENDURANCE NETBALL DRESS
NET2001 NET2002
Fully sublimated 230gsm Polyester elastane one piece Fully sublimated one piece Netball Dress, 230gsm polyester PUMA WOMENS SHORT PUMA NETBALL BIBS (Set of 14)
netball dress with polyester spandex side panels and racer / spandex. Designed for girls and women with the social or AFL2211 NET1904
back design for fit, comfort and{ unhlljolered movement. competitive Netballer in mind. Fully Sublimated 100% woven polyester with mesh lining shorts. Fully Sublimated Netball Bib — set of 7 pairs.
Designed for performance. Available in short or long length. SIZE: WOMENS 8-24 Dry Cell technology and Puma guaranteed quality and performance.
SIZE: WOMENS 8-24 YOUTH 116-176 SIZE: WOMENS 8-24
YOUTH 116-176 YOUTH 116-176

@ PUMA ON FIELD PUMA ON FIELD @




©

PUMA TEAM POLO
AFL1806

Fully Sublimated Polo 100% knitted polyester
with 2 button collar and self fabric collar. Dry Cell
technology and Puma guaranteed quality and
performance. Please ask about our many design
options to enhance your Club identity.

SIZE: ADULT XS-5XL

WOMENS 8-24
YOUTH 116-176

PUMA CUSTOM TRAINING
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PUMA TRAINING TEE
SCR1803

Fully Sublimated 100% knitted polyester Raglan
sleeve designed performance training tee. Dry
Cell technology and Puma guaranteed quality and
performance. Please ask about our many design
options to enhance your Club identity.

SIZE: ADULT XS-5XL

WOMENS 8-24
YOUTH 116-176

PUMA LIGA LONG SLEEVE TEE
SCRI1903

Fully Sublimated 100% knitted polyester Long
Sleeve Tee with extended panel under the arm for
unhindered movement. Dry Cell technology and
Puma guaranteed quality and performance. Please
ask about our many design options to enhance
your Club identity.

SIZE: ADULT XS-5XL

WOMENS 8-24
YOUTH 116-176

PUMA TRAINING

PUMA TRAINING SINGLET
AFL1807

Fully Sublimated 100% knitted polyester sleeveless
tee. Dry Cell technology and Puma guaranteed
quality and performance.

SIZE: ADULT XS-5XL

WOMENS 8-24
YOUTH 116-176

PUMA WOMENS SHORTS
AFL22T1

Fully Sublimated 100% woven polyester with mesh
lining shorts. Dry Cell technology and Puma
guaranteed quality and performance.

SIZE: WOMENS 8-24

PUMA CUSTOM TRAINING

PUMA SINGLET
AFL1810

Fully Sublimated 100% knitted polyester traditional
running singlet. Dry Cell technology and Puma
guaranteed quality and performance.

SIZE: ADULT XS-5XL

WOMENS 8-24
YOUTH 116-176

PUMA SUBLIMATED WINDBREAKER
PUM2109

Fully Sublimated 100% woven polyester with full
body mesh lining and full zip jacket. Water and Wind
Resistant.

SIZE: ADULT XS-5XL
YOUTH 116-176

PUMA RUNNING SHORTS
AFL18TI

Fully Sublimated 100% woven polyester with mesh
brief running shorts. Dry Cell technology and Puma
guaranteed quality and performance.

SIZE: ADULT XS-5XL
YOUTH 116-176

PUMA SUBLIMATED WINDBREAKER
Yo ZIP
PUM2110

Fully Sublimated 100% woven polyester with full body

mesh lining and Y zip opening. Water and Wind
Resistant.

SIZE: ADULT XS-5XL
YOUTH 116-176

PUMA TRAINING @



SHERRIN CUSTOM TRAINING
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SHERRIN HOODY
SHEROQ17

Fully sublimated hoody with brushed fleece lining,
kangaroo pocket with ribbed cuffs and waist band.

SIZE: ADULT XS-5XL
YOUTH 116-176

FOODWORKS
Syemrket

SHERRIN POLO
SHERO16

Fully sublimated 100% polyester coolpass yarn and aerolite
mesh. Raglan set in sleeve design with distinct sweeping
hem line. A lightweight breathable material with moisture
management technology. Designed specially to allow
clubs to add their colours, graphics and sponsor logos.
SIZE: ADULT XS-5XL

WOMENS 8-24
YOUTH 116-176

SHERRIN TRAINING

SHERRIN TRAINING TEE
SHER009

Fully sublimated 100% polyester. Raglan sleeve design
with distinct sweeping hem line. A lightweight breathable
material with moisture management technology.

SIZE: ADULT XS-5XL

WOMENS 8-24
YOUTH 116-176

SHERRIN REVERSIBLE SINGLET
SHERO14

Double layer 100% sublimated reversible training tee.
Moisure management lightweight fabric for professional
performance.

SIZE: ADULT XS-5XL

WOMENS 8-24
YOUTH 116-176

SHERRIN CUSTOM TRAINING

SHERRIN LS TRAINING TEE
SHERO10

Fully sublimated 100% polyester. Raglan sleeve design with
distinct sweeping hem line. A lightweight breathable material
with moisture management technology.

SIZE: ADULT XS-5XL

WOMENS 3-24
YOUTH 116-176

SHERRIN RUNNING SHORTS
SHEROOQ7

Fully Sublimated 100% polyester running short with
drawstring elasticed waist.

SIZE: ADULT XS-5XL

WOMENS 8-24
YOUTH 116-176
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SHERRIN TRAINING SINGLET
SHEROO8

Fully sublimated 100% polyester coolpass yarn and aerolite
mesh. Raglan set in sleeve design with distinct sweeping
hem line. A lightweight breathable material with moisture
management technology. Designed specially to allow
clubs to add their colours, graphics and sponsor logos.
SIZE: ADULT XS-5XL

WOMENS 8-24
YOUTH 116-176

SHERRIN TRAINING SHORTS

SHERO18

Fully Sublimated 7inch Training short with side pockets
and elasticed waist with drawcord.

SIZE: ADULT XS-5XL

WOMENS 8-24
YOUTH 116-176

SHERRIN TRAINING @



CLUB FACEMASK
CLUBI100

Fully sublimated facemask. Shell Fabric 155msg
double knit polyester with 2nd layer micro mesh
with binding tape. Available in adults and Children’s
sizes. MOQ 50.

SIZE: ONE SIZE FITS ALL

CLUB BEANIE
CLUBO26 (50 unit minimum)

Fully custom knitted acrylic polyester beanie with
pom pom.

SIZE: ONE SIZE FITS ALL

CLUB SCARF
CLUBO27 (50 unit minimum)

Fully custom knitted acrylic polyester scarf with
tassel option.

SIZE: ONE SIZE FITS ALL
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CLUB CUSTOM

Xs

XL

XXL

3XL

SIZE

128

140

152

164

176

ADULT BODY MEASUREMENTS (cm)

YOUTH BODY MEASUREMENTS (cm)

AU

6

12

14

16

CHEST

79-86

87-94

95-102

103-110

m-n8

19-126

127-134

AGE

5-6Y

7-8Y

9-10Y

n-12Y

13-14Y

15-16Y

*Measurements are a guide only

WAIST

73-78

79-84

85-90

91-98

99-106

107-116

17-126

HEIGHT CHEST WAIST

105-116

17-128

129-140

141152

153-164

165-176

84-90

91-97

98-104

105-112

13-120

121-128

129-136

57-60

61-65

66-71

72-77

78-83

84-90

54-56

57-60

61-65

65-68

69-72

73-76

INSEAM

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

HIPS

61-65

65-70

71-76

77-82

83-88

89-94

WOMENS BODY MEASUREMENTS (cm)

SIZE BUST WAIST HIPS INSEAM
XS (8) 80-83 64-66 92-94 78.5
s (10) 84-88 67-70 95-98 79
M (12) 89-93 71-76 99-103 79.5
L (14) 94-98 77-82 104-108 80
XL (16) 99-103 83-88 109-114 80.5
XXL (18) 104-109 89-94 115-120 81
3XL (20) 10-115 95-100 121-126 81.5

WOMENS to ADULT/YOUTH EQUIVALENT SIZE

6 8 10 L 14 16 18

Xs S M L XL

PUMA SPECIFICATIONS @



TLA MELBOURNE OFFICE
LEVEL 3, 510 CHURCH ST, CREMORNE, VIC 3121 PH + 6139816 5500

INSTAGRAM @TGCISPORT.TEAMWEAR X @AU_TGITEAMWEAR

CUSTOMER SERVICE
MERCHANDISE@TGISPORT.COM.AU

WWW.SHOP.TLAWORLDWIDE.COM



