

TGI MERCHANDISE NETBALL





PUMA CUSTOM ON FIELD



PUMA PRO ELITE NETBALL DRESS

NET2001

Fully sublimated 230gsm Polyester elastane one piece netball dress with polyester spandex side panels and racer back design for fit, comfort and unhindered movement. Designed for performance. Available in short or long length.

SIZE: WOMENS 8-24 YOUTH 116-176

PUMA ENDURANCE NETBALL DRESS NET2002

Fully sublimated one piece Netball Dress, 230gsm polyester / spandex. Designed for girls and women with the social or competitive Netballer in mind.

SIZE: WOMENS 8-24 YOUTH 116-176

PUMA CUSTOM ON FIELD





PUMA NETBALL SINGLET

NET1902

TGI

Full sublimated polyester / spandex razor back singlet designed for play and training.

SIZE: WOMENS 8-24 YOUTH 116-176



NET1905

Fully sublimated polyester / spandex skort designed for comfort, fit and performance.

SIZE: WOMENS 8-24 YOUTH 116-176



NET2103

Fully sublimated polyester short designed in club colours to be worn under the netball dress.

SIZE: WOMENS 8-24 YOUTH 116-176



PUMA WOMENS SHORT

AFL2211

Fully Sublimated 100% woven polyester with mesh lining shorts. Dry Cell technology and Puma guaranteed quality and performance.

SIZE: WOMENS 8-24 YOUTH 116-176 PUMA NETBALL BIBS (Set of 14)

NET1904 Fully Sublimated Netball Bib – set of 7 pairs.



PUMA CUSTOM TRAINING



PUMA TEAM POLO

AFL1806

Fully Sublimated Polo 100% knitted polyester with 2 button collar and self fabric collar. Dry Cell technology and Puma guaranteed quality and performance. Please ask about our many design options to enhance your Club identity.

SIZE: ADULT XS-5XL Womens 8-24

YOUTH 116-176

PUMA TRAINING TEE

SCR1803

Fully Sublimated 100% knitted polyester Raglan sleeve designed performance training tee. Dry Cell technology and Puma guaranteed quality and performance. Please ask about our many design options to enhance your Club identity.

SIZE: ADULT XS-5XL WOMENS 8-24 YOUTH 116-176

PUMA LIGA LONG SLEEVE TEE

SCR1903

Fully Sublimated 100% knitted polyester Long Sleeve Tee with extended panel under the arm for unhindered movement. Dry Cell technology and Puma guaranteed quality and performance. Please ask about our many design options to enhance your Club identity.

SIZE: **ADULT** XS-5XL **WOMENS** 8-24 **YOUTH** 116-176

PUMA CUSTOM TRAINING





PUMA TRAINING SINGLET

Fully Sublimated 100% knitted polyester sleeveless tee. Dry Cell technology and Puma guaranteed quality and performance.

SIZE: ADULT XS-5XL WOMENS 8-24 YOUTH 116-176

TGI



PUMA WOMENS SHORTS

AFL2211

Fully Sublimated 100% woven polyester with mesh lining shorts. Dry Cell technology and Puma guaranteed quality and performance.

SIZE: WOMENS 8-24



PUMA SINGLET

Fully Sublimated 100% knitted polyester traditional running singlet. Dry Cell technology and Puma guaranteed quality and performance.

2

SIZE: ADULT XS-5XL WOMENS 8-24 YOUTH 116-176



PUMA SUBLIMATED WINDBREAKER PUM2109

Fully Sublimated 100% woven polyester with full body mesh lining and full zip jacket. Water and Wind Resistant.

SIZE: ADULT XS-5XL YOUTH 116-176



PUMA RUNNING SHORTS

Fully Sublimated 100% woven polyester with mesh brief running shorts. Dry Cell technology and Puma guaranteed quality and performance.

SIZE: ADULT XS-5XL YOUTH 116-176



PUMA SUBLIMATED WINDBREAKER ¹/₄ ZIP PUM2110

Fully Sublimated 100% woven polyester with full body mesh lining and ¼ zip opening. Water and Wind Resistant.

SIZE: ADULT XS-5XL YOUTH 116-176





SHERRIN CUSTOM TRAINING



SHERRIN



SHERRIN HOODY

SHER017

Fully sublimated hoody with brushed fleece lining, kangaroo pocket with ribbed cuffs and waist band.

SIZE: ADULT XS-5XL YOUTH 116-176

SHERRIN POLO

SHER016

Fully sublimated 100% polyester coolpass yarn and aerolite mesh. Raglan set in sleeve design with distinct sweeping hem line. A lightweight breathable material with moisture management technology. Designed specially to allow clubs to add their colours, graphics and sponsor logos.

SIZE: ADULT XS-5XL WOMENS 8-24 YOUTH 116-176

SHERRIN CUSTOM TRAINING





SHERRIN TRAINING TEE

SHER009

TGI

Fully sublimated 100% polyester. Raglan sleeve design with distinct sweeping hem line. A lightweight breathable material with moisture management technology.

SIZE: ADULT XS-5XL WOMENS 8-24 YOUTH 116-176



SHERRIN REVERSIBLE SINGLET

SHFR014

Double layer 100% sublimated reversible training tee. Moisure management lightweight fabric for professional performance.

SIZE: ADULT XS-5XL WOMENS 8-24 YOUTH 116-176

SHERRIN LS TRAINING TEE SHER010

Fully sublimated 100% polyester. Raglan sleeve design with distinct sweeping hem line. A lightweight breathable material with moisture management technology.

SIZE: ADULT XS-5XL WOMENS 8-24 YOUTH 116-176



SHERRIN RUNNING SHORTS

SHER007

Fully Sublimated 100% polyester running short with drawstring elasticed waist.

SIZE: ADULT XS-5XL WOMENS 8-24 **YOUTH** 116-176



SHERRIN TRAINING SINGLET SHER008

Fully sublimated 100% polyester coolpass yarn and aerolite mesh. Raglan set in sleeve design with distinct sweeping hem line. A lightweight breathable material with moisture management technology. Designed specially to allow clubs to add their colours, graphics and sponsor logos

SIZE: ADULT XS-5XL **WOMENS** 8-24 YOUTH 116-176



SHERRIN TRAINING SHORTS

SHER018

Fully Sublimated 7inch Training short with side pockets and elasticed waist with drawcord.

SIZE: ADULT XS-5XL WOMENS 8-24 YOUTH 116-176

SHERRIN TRAINING (7)



CLUB CUSTOM



CLUB100

TGI

Fully sublimated facemask. Shell Fabric 155msg double knit polyester with 2nd layer micro mesh with binding tape. Available in adults and Children's sizes. MOQ 50.

SIZE: ONE SIZE FITS ALL

CLUB BEANIE

CLUB026 (50 unit minimum)

Fully custom knitted acrylic polyester beanie with pom pom.

SIZE: ONE SIZE FITS ALL

CLUB SCARF

CLUB027 (50 unit minimum) Fully custom knitted acrylic polyester scarf with tassel option.

SIZE: ONE SIZE FITS ALL

PUMA SIZE SPECIFICATIONS

~

ADULT BODY MEASUREMENTS (cm)				•••	WOMENS BODY MEASUREMENTS (cm)				:m)	
SIZE	CHEST	WAIST	HIPS	INSEAM	• • •	SIZE	BUST	WAIST	HIPS	INSEAM
xs	79-86	73-78	84-90	79		XS (8)	80-83	64-66	92-94	78.5
s	87-94	79-84	91-97	80		S (10)	84-88	67-70	95-98	79
м	95-102	85-90	98-104	81		M (12)	89-93	71-76	99-103	79.5
L	103-110	91-98	105-112	82		L (14)	94-98	77-82	104-108	80
XL	111-118	99-106	113-120	83		XL (16)	99-103	83-88	109-114	80.5
XXL	119-126	107-116	121-128	84		XXL (18)	104-109	89-94	115-120	81
3XL	127-134	117-126	129-136	85		3XL (20)	110-115	95-100	121-126	81.5

YOUTH BODY MEASUREMENTS (cm)								
SIZE	AU	AGE	HEIGHT	CHEST	WAIST	HIPS		
116	6	5-6Y	105-116	57-60	54-56	61-65		
128	8	7-8Y	117-128	61-65	57-60	65-70		
140	10	9-10Y	129-140	66-71	61-65	71-76		
152	12	11-12Y	141-152	72-77	65-68	77-82		
164	14	13-14Y	153-164	78-83	69-72	83-88		
176	16	15-16Y	165-176	84-90	73-76	89-94		

WOMENS to ADULT/YOUTH EQUIVALENT SIZE							
6	8	10	12	14	16	18	
140	152	XS	S	М	L	XL	

TGI





TLA MELBOURNE OFFICE LEVEL 3, 510 CHURCH ST, CREMORNE, VIC 3121 PH + 61 3 9816 5500

INSTAGRAM @TGISPORT.TEAMWEAR X @AU_TGITEAMWEAR

CUSTOMER SERVICE

MERCHANDISE@TGISPORT.COM.AU

WWW.SHOP.TLAWORLDWIDE.COM